
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 37-I

Start 11-2-15

2 soil 2 Finish 11-3-15
6 clay/rock 8

32 lime 40
161 shale 201
34 lime 235
33 shale 268
3 lime 271

38 shale 309         set 20’ of  7”
107 lime 416    ran 856.2’ of 2 ⅞ 
169 shale 585      cemented to surface
15 lime 600              90 sxs total 
60 shale 660
29 lime 689
22 shale 711
10 lime 721
19 shale 740
6 lime 746
16 shale 762
5 lime 767
17 shale 784
7 Sandy shale 791 odor
12 Bkn sand 803 good show
4 Oil sand 807 good show
8 Bkn sand 815 good show
4 Oil sand 819 good show
8 Dk sand 827 show
35 shale 862 T.D.

�1


